DFEC40W SERIES
CHASSIS-MOUNT DC-DC CONVERTER
4:1 ULTRA WIDE INPUT RANGE
UP TO 40 Watts
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• 1600VDC INPUT TO OUTPUT ISOLATION
• SCREW TERMINALS FOR INPUT AND OUTPUT CONNECTIONS
• RELIABLE SNAP-ON FOR DIN RAIL TS-35/7.5 OR TS-35/15

Input Range Output
Voltage
Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitor Load (1)
Min. Load Full Load
Model
Number
VDC VDC
mA A
mA % µF
DFEC40-24S3P3W 9.5 ~ 36 3.3 0 10 83 85 25750
DFEC40-24S05W 9.5 ~ 36 5 0 8 103 86 13600
DFEC40-24S12W 9.5 ~ 36 12 0 3.33 56 85 2360
DFEC40-24S15W 9.5 ~ 36 15 0 2.67 56 85 1510
DFEC40-24S24W 9.5 ~ 36 24 0 1.67 76 84 600
DFEC40-24S28W 9.5 ~ 36 28 0 1.33 82 84 375
DFEC40-24D12W 9.5 ~ 36 ±12 ±65 ±1.67 65 84 ±1200
DFEC40-24D15W 9.5 ~ 36 ±15 ±50 ±1.33 76 84 ±750
DFEC40-48S3P3W 18 ~ 75 3.3 0 10 63 85 25750
DFEC40-48S05W 18 ~ 75 5 0 8 68 87 13600
DFEC40-48S12W 18 ~ 75 12 0 3.33 34 85 2360
DFEC40-48S15W 18 ~ 75 15 0 2.67 34 86 1510
DFEC40-48S24W 18 ~ 75 24 5 1.67 41 85 600
DFEC40-48S28W 18 ~ 75 28 0 1.33 41 84 375
DFEC40-48D12W 18 ~ 75 ±12 ±65 ±1.67 34 85 ±1200
DFEC40-48D15W 18 ~ 75 ±15 ±60 ±1.33 34 84 ±750
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
DFEC40 - 48 S 05 W - N
Series Name Input
Voltage